
August 15, 2024
Thursday

August 16, 2024
Friday

August 17, 2024
Saturday

Registration
(8:00 – 9:00 AM)

Registration
(8:00 – 9:00 AM)

Registration
(8:00 – 9:00 AM)

Ribbon Cutting and Blessing
March of ICAS Speakers, SSP Board of Trustees, Chapter Heads

Welcome Remarks – Dr. MS Sarfati and Dr. J Navarro
Overview of the Convention – Dr. MC Pineda-Franks

(9:00 – 10:00 AM)

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

Coffee Break and Booth Visits (10:40 – 11:00 AM)

History of ICAS in Asia – Dr. JC Navarro
ICAS in USA and Europe –  Dr. L Caplan

(10:00 – 10:40 AM)

ICAS in Asia – Dr. NV Ramani
Clinical Consequences of Different Subtypes of ICAS – Dr. D Bos

(11:00 – 12:00 NN)

Lunch Symposium
CME Grant thru Conjug8

(12:00 NN – 1:20 PM)

Arterial Tortuosity – Dr. BJ Kim
Vessel Wall Imaging and Lipid Management – Dr. Xu

(1:20 – 2:20 PM)

Afternoon Symposium
CME Grant thru Bayer 

(2:20 – 3:20 PM)

Coffee Break and Booth Visits (3:20 – 3:40 PM)

High Resolution Vessel Wall Imaging – Dr. J Kim
Precision Medicine for ICAS – Dr. D Liebeskind

Open Forum for all ICAS Speakers
(3:40 – 4:40 PM)

Twilight Symposium
CME Grant thru Angels Initiative

(4:40 – 6:30 PM)

Neurosonology – Dr. A Alexandrov
Risk Stratification and the Role of Neurosonology 

– Dr. V Sharma
(9:00 – 10:00 AM)

Coffee Break and Booth Visits (10:00 – 10:20 AM)

Treatment Updates in ICAS – Dr. J Kim
Leveraging on Stroke Trial Data on the Prediction 

of Outcome – Dr. D Bos 
(10:20 – 11:20 AM)

Neurosurgical Approach to ICAS
(11:20 – 12:00 NN)

Lunch Symposium
CME Grant thru Menarini

(12:00 NN – 1:20 PM)

Revisiting Stroke Targets in the NCCU 
– Dr. G Sarrapudin (1:20 – 1:50 PM)

Neurocritical Care Management after Surgical 
Intervention of aSAH  - Dr. J Robles

(1:50 – 2:20 PM)

Fluid Management in the NCCU 
– Dr. MK Flores (3:40 – 4:10 PM)

Afternoon Symposium
CME Grant thru Viatris

(2:20 – 3:20 PM)

Coffee Break and Booth Visits (3:20 – 3:40 PM)

Head to Toe Management of Neurosurgical 
Patients – Dr. OG Ubaldo (4:10 – 4:40 PM)

A Patient with Increased ICP 
– Dr. MS Sarfati (9:00 – 9:30 AM)

A Patient with Delirium – Dr. ME Collantes
 (9:30 – 10:00 AM)

A Patient in Pain – Dr. I Rogado
 (10:20 – 11:00 AM)

A Patient with Infection – Sir D Tumapang 
 (11:00 – 11:30 AM)

Open Forum and Recognition of Stroke Nurse 
Masters (11:30 – 12:00 PM)

Fibrinolytics –  Ms. WK Avila  
(1:20 – 1:40 PM)

Mechanical Thrombectomy –  Ms. E Bautista
 (1:40 – 2:00 PM)

An Approach to Functional Recovery After Stroke  
(2:00 – 2:20 PM)

Techniques to Improve Functionality 
– Dr. M Guerrero (3:40 – 4:00 PM)

Skill and Not Strength is the Goal of UE 
Rehabilitation  (4:00 – 4:20 PM)

Dynamic Vessel Training for Small Vessel  and 
Lacunar Infarction (4:20 – 5:00 PM)

Fellowship Night
SSP-istang Pinoy: Halina’t Magsaya

(7:00 – 12:00 MN)

Research Forum
(9:00 – 10:00 AM)

Coffee Break and Booth Visits (10:00 – 10:20 AM)

Research Forum
(10:20 – 11:30 AM)

Lunch (Medichem)
(12:00 NN – 1:00 PM)

Closing Ceremonies
Recognition of Pharmaceutical Company Partners

Awarding of Research Forum Winners
Awarding of SSP-ASRH

Recognition of Certified Neurosonologists
Awarding of Certified Stroke Nurse Masters 

(1:00 – 2:30 PM)

SSP Business Meeting
(2:30 – 6:00 PM)

An ICAS-SSP Collaboration: 
Stroke Mechanisms, Optimal Treatment and 

Neurocritical Care Updates  
in Intracranial Atherosclerosis

August 15-17, 2024

Conrad Manila

International Conference on Atherosclerosis 
and the Stroke Society of the Philippines: 
A Collaboration

Launch of the SSP Clinical Practice Guidelines for Management 
of Acute Ischemic and Hemorrhagic Stroke (11:30 – 12:00 NN)

August 15 -17, 2024
Conrad Manila, Philippines

Main 
Program

Neurocritical 
Care Module

Nursing 
Module

Allied Health 
Module

Research 
Forum

Twilight Symposium
CME Grant thru Ever

(5:00 – 6:00 PM)


