International Conference on Atherosclerosis and the Stroke Society of the Philippines: A Collaboration

	August 15, 2024 Thursday	August 16, 2024 Friday	
8:00			
8:30	Registration (8:00 – 9:00 AM)	Registration (8:00 – 9:00 AM)	
9:00	Ribbon Cutting and Blessing March of ICAS Speakers, SSP Board of Trustees, Chapter Heads	Neurosonology – Dr. A Alexandrov	A Patient with Increased ICP – <i>Dr. MS Sarfati</i> (9:00 – 9:30 AM)
9:30	Welcome Remarks – <i>Dr. MS Sarfati and Dr. J Navarro</i> Overview of the Convention – <i>Dr. MC Pineda-Franks</i> (9:00 – 10:00 AM)	Risk Stratification and the Role of Neurosonology – <i>Dr. V Sharma</i> (9:00 – 10:00 AM)	A Patient with Delirium – <i>Dr. ME Collantes</i> (9:30 – 10:00 AM)
10:00	History of ICAS in Asia – <i>Dr. JC Navarro</i> ICAS in USA and Europe – <i>Dr. L Caplan</i>	Coffee Break and Booth Visits (10:00 – 10:20 AM)	
10:30	(10:00 – 10:40 AM) Trea	Treatment Updates in ICAS – <i>Dr. J Kim</i> Leveraging on Stroke Trial Data on the Prediction	A Patient in Pain <i>– Dr. I Rogado</i> (10:20 – 11:00 AM)
11:00	ICAS in Asia – <i>Dr. NV Ramani</i>	of Outcome – <i>Dr. D Bos</i> (10:20 – 11:20 AM)	A Patient with Infection – <i>Sir D Tumapang</i> (11:00 – 11:30 AM)
11:30	Clinical Consequences of Different Subtypes of ICAS – <i>Dr. D Bos</i> (11:00 – 12:00 NN)	Neurosurgical Approach to ICAS (11:20 – 12:00 NN)	Open Forum and Recognition of Stroke Nurse
12:00			Masters (11:30 – 12:00 PM)
12:30	Lunch Symposium CME Grant thru Conjug8 (12:00 NN – 1:20 PM)	Lunch Symposium CME Grant thru Menarini (12:00 NN – 1:20 DN)	
1:00	(12:00 NN – 1:20 PM) (12:00 NN – 1:20 PM)		
1:30	Arterial Tortuosity – <i>Dr. BJ Kim</i> Vessel Wall Imaging and Lipid Management – <i>Dr. Xu</i> (1:20 – 2:20 PM)	Revisiting Stroke Targets in the NCCU – Dr. G Sarrapudin (1:20 – 1:50 PM)	Fibrinolytics – <i>Ms. WK Avila</i> (1:20 – 1:40 PM)
2:00		Neurocritical Care Management after Surgical Intervention of aSAH - Dr. J Robles	Mechanical Thrombectomy – <i>Ms. E Bautista</i> (1:40 – 2:00 PM) An Approach to Functional Recovery After Stroke
2:30		(1:50 – 2:20 PM)	(2:00 – 2:20 PM)
3:00	Afternoon Symposium CME Grant thru Bayer (2:20 – 3:20 PM)	Afternoon Symposium CME Grant thru Viatris (2:20 – 3:20 PM)	
3:30	Coffee Break and Booth Visits (3:20 – 3:40 PM)	Coffee Break and Booth Visits (3:20 – 3:40 PM)	
4:00	High Resolution Vessel Wall Imaging – <i>Dr. J Kim</i> Precision Medicine for ICAS – <i>Dr. D Liebeskind</i>	Fluid Management in the NCCU – Dr. MK Flores (3:40 – 4:10 PM)	Techniques to Improve Functionality – Dr. M Guerrero (3:40 – 4:00 PM)
4:30	Open Forum for all ICAS Speakers (3:40 – 4:40 PM)	Head to Toe Management of Neurosurgical Patients – <i>Dr. OG Ubaldo</i> (4:10 – 4:40 PM)	Skill and Not Strength is the Goal of UE Rehabilitation (4:00 – 4:20 PM)
5:00			Dynamic Vessel Training for Small Vessel and Lacunar Infarction (4:20 – 5:00 PM)
5:30	Twilight Symposium CME Grant thru Angels Initiative	Twilight Symposium CME Grant thru Ever (5:00 – 6:00 PM)	
6:00	(4:40 – 6:30 PM)		
6:30			
7:00		Fellowship Night	
7:30		SSP-istang Pinoy: Halina't Magsaya (7:00 – 12:00 MN)	

August 15 -17, 2024 Conrad Manila, Philippines





August 17, 2024 Saturday

Registration (8:00 – 9:00 AM)

Research Forum (9:00 – 10:00 AM)

Coffee Break and Booth Visits (10:00 – 10:20 AM)

Research Forum (10:20 – 11:30 AM)

Launch of the SSP Clinical Practice Guidelines for Management of Acute Ischemic and Hemorrhagic Stroke (11:30 – 12:00 NN)

Lunch (Medichem) (12:00 NN – 1:00 PM)

Closing Ceremonies Recognition of Pharmaceutical Company Partners Awarding of Research Forum Winners Awarding of SSP-ASRH Recognition of Certified Neurosonologists Awarding of Certified Stroke Nurse Masters (1:00 – 2:30 PM)

> SSP Business Meeting (2:30 – 6:00 PM)

Main Program Neurocritical Care Module Nursing Module

Allied Health Module Research Forum